

SORIYA BAZAR TO BALUWAGHAT

M77657-5

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

I

DIVISION

Barbari

SUB-DIVISION

Dandkhora

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M13740 1381

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint ⁿ of road from Soniya Bazar to Balwa ghat.					
Agency:- Amarrath Rai					
Agreement No:- 15 SBD/2020-21					
Actual date of Completion:- 30/06/2022.					

Record measurement

① Restoration of raincuts

with Soil — ELZ

$$4 \times 5.50 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 0.35 = 6.93 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.45 = 11.47 "$$

$$3 \times 7.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 6.72 "$$

$$1 \times 12.00 \text{ m} \times 0.95 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 3.42 "$$

$$6 \times 9.50 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} \times 0.35 \text{ m} = 14.96 "$$

$$4 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 6.40 "$$

$$3 \times 4.00 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 0.45 = 4.86 "$$

$$5 \times 7.50 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.50 \text{ m} = 15.93 "$$

$$1 \times 12.00 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} \times 0.35 = 3.15 "$$

$$3 \times 7.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 6.72 "$$

$$4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.95 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 6.84 "$$

$$5 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.85 \text{ m} \times 0.45 \text{ m} = 9.56 "$$

$$3 \times 3.00 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 0.35 = 2.83 "$$

$$4 \times 5.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.40 \text{ m} = 6.40 "$$

$$\text{Qty} = 106.19 \text{ m}^3$$

② Making up of Berms

Shoulder — ELZ

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ White washing of Parapet wall — E/I					
20.64 m ² O.V.T MB P- (26)					
@ 16.34 / m ² — R.					337.00
⑨ maint ⁿ of Already Planted tree — E/I					
130.00 No. O.V.T MB P- (27)					
@ 574.00 / each — R.					74620.00
⑩ Road marking on B.T Surface — E/I					
98.20 m ² O.V.T MB P- (27)					
@ 735.44 / m ² — R.					72220.00
⑪ Road marking on C.C. Surface — E/I					
100.00 m ² O.V.T MB P- (27)					
@ 834.30 / m ² — R.					83430.00
					R. 332797.00
Add 12% GST ⑦ — R.					39936.00
Add 1% L.C.S ⑦ — R.					3328.00
					R. 376061.00
<i>B. K. S. S.</i> 9/4/25 76					
<i>Chandru</i> 9/4/25					
<i>Attested</i> <i>[Signature]</i> Executive Engineer Road Works Department Barsoi					
<i>[Signature]</i> 9/4/25					